84151010 2.000 NO 26,718.75 53,437.50 19,267.50 34,170.00 14.00 4,783.80 14.00 4,783.80 

Tax Invoice

Tax Invoice
Invoice No: 2518000059 | Invoice Date:23.04.2025

Original For Recipient

Freight Amount:
Others:

Total Invoice Amount (In Words): Rs. SIXTY FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY Rupees Only Grand Total: Rs. 65,280.00 

Particulars Taxable Value IGST CGST SGST

Total Invoice Amount         51,000.00              0.00          7,140.00          7,140.00 

Advance              0.00              0.00              0.00              0.00 

Balance         51,000.00              0.00          7,140.00          7,140.00